Padlock/ Technical Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS
PADLOCK - D:6.5 mm (1/4”)-H:25 mm (1”) (PL60206-025):
SPECIFICATIONS
PADLOCK - D:6.5 mm (1/4”) - H:50 mm (2”) (PL60206-050):
.256in
6.50mm
.984in
25.00mm
3.922in
100mm
2.362in
60.00mm
1.258in
32mm
.256in
6.50mm
1.969in
50.00mm
2.362in
60.00mm
4.907in
125mm
1.258in
32mm
Padlock/ Technical Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS
PADLOCK - D:6.5 mm (1/4”)- H:100 mm (4”) (PL60206-100):
.256in
6.50mm
2.362in
60.00mm
3.937in
100.00mm
6.875in
175mm
1.258in
32mm
SPECIFICATIONS
PADLOCK - D:9mm (7/20”) - H:25mm (1”) (PL60209-025)
.987in
25mm
4.021in
102mm
.354in
9.00mm
2.362in
60.00mm
1.258in
32mm
Padlock/ Technical Specifications
SPECIFICATIONS
PADLOCK - D:9mm (7/20”) - H:50 mm (2”) (PL60209-050)
.354in
9.00mm
5.005in
127mm
1.971in
50mm
2.362in
60.00mm
1.258in
32mm
SPECIFICATIONS
PADLOCK - D:9mm (7/20”) - H:100 mm (4”) (PL60209-100)
2.362in
60.00mm
.354in
9.00mm
6.974in
177mm
3.940in
100mm
1.258in
32mm
Padlock/ Technical Specifications
2.362in
60.00mm
1.030in
26mm
4.021in
102mm
1.258in
32mm
.354in
9.00mm
SPECIFICATIONS
PADLOCK - D:9mm (7/20”) - H:25 mm (1”) With Anti-Cut Cover (PL60209-025-ACC)
2.56in
65.02mm
1.449in
36.8mm